This is an open meeting.
The public is invited.

For more information, contact co-chairs:
Sam Skillern sam@salemlf.org
Aaron Terpening aterpl@gmail.com

GRANT

NEIGHBORAOOD ASSOCIATION ~ SALEM ©REGON

MEETING NOTICE

Thursday, March 2, 2023 6:15 p.m.

BOARD MEETING

BROADWAY COMMONS, 3RP FLOOR — Room 304 (Mexico Room)

1300 Broadway Street NE
OR

Join Meeting via Zoom -NOTE: New connection information this month

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89986 768806 ?pwd=ZHIsVnBWUFRXZm5KVDRZRGItSitidz09

Meeting ID: 890 4859 3177
Passcode: 757047

One tap mobile +17193594580,,89048593177#,,,,*757047# US
+12532050468,,89048593177#,,,,*757047# US

Dial in: 1 253 215 8782

AGENDA

1. Introductions/Approval of Minutes
2. A Great Story from Grant Neighborhood
3. Neighbor Concerns

4. Officer Reports
Salem Police Officer

5. Councilor Report
Virginia Stapleton

6. Evergreen Church Property-Update
Sam Skillern

7. Parking Reform Proposal
Paul Tigan

8. Board Member Reports
CERT
Communications/Outreach Updates
Land Use Updates
North Neighborhoods CPT

9. Other Business

6:15 p.m.
6:20 p.m.
6:25 p.m.
6:35 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

6:55 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:25 p.m.
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Meeting Minutes are found at:
https://salemcityofor.prod.govacce
ss.org/community/neighborhoods/

GRANT NEIGHBORHOOD PRINCIPALS: PRESERVE SINGLE FAMILY HOUSING

neighborhood- @ Maintain the Historical Character of Our Neighborhood ®Support Local Businesses
associations/agendas-minutes/- .Improve Traffic Safety ® Provide Stewardship of Grant Park Champion the North Downtown Plan
folder-338

Enhance Our Relationship with Grant School

¢, - .
Crime Statistics are found at: Monitor Vacant Properties

https://www.cityofsalem.net/Pages VISIT OUR WEBSITE: WWW.GRANTNEIGHBORHOOD.ORG

/salem-crime-statistics.aspx

Promote Neighborhood Safety & Livability

Increase Participation in the Neighborhood Association.




