### This is an open meeting. The public is invited.

For more information, contact co-chairs: Sam Skillern sam@salemlf.org Aaron Terpening aterp1@gmail.com



BROADWAY COMMONS, 3<sup>RD</sup> FLOOR – Room 304 (Mexico Room) 1300 Broadway Street NE OR

Join Meeting via Zoom -NOTE: New connection information this month

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89986768806?pwd=ZHJsVnBwUFRXZm5KVDRZRGltSitidz09

Meeting ID: 890 4859 3177

Passcode: 757047

One tap mobile +17193594580,,89048593177#,,,,\*757047# US

+12532050468,,89048593177#,,,,\*757047# US

Dial in: 1 253 215 8782

## **AGENDA**

1.	Introductions/Approval of Minutes	6:15 p.m.
2.	A Great Story from Grant Neighborhood	6:20 p.m.
3.	Neighbor Concerns	6:25 p.m.
4.	Officer Reports Salem Police Officer	6:35 p.m.
5.	Councilor Report Virginia Stapleton	6:45 p.m.
6.	<b>Evergreen Church Property-Update</b> Sam Skillern	6:55 p.m.
7.	Parking Reform Proposal Paul Tigan	7:05 p.m.
8.	Board Member Reports CERT Communications/Outreach Updates	7:15 p.m.
	Land Use Updates North Neighborhoods CPT	
9.	Other Business	7:25 p.m.



# WELCOME SPRING



### Meeting Minutes are found at:

https://salemcityofor.prod.govacce ss.org/community/neighborhoods/ neighborhood-

associations/agendas-minutes/folder-338

#### Crime Statistics are found at:

https://www.cityofsalem.net/Pages /salem-crime-statistics.aspx

#### GRANT NEIGHBORHOOD PRINCIPALS: PRESERVE SINGLE FAMILY HOUSING

- ◆ Maintain the Historical Character of Our Neighborhood ◆Support Local Businesses
- Improve Traffic Safety Provide Stewardship of Grant Park Champion the North Downtown Plan
  Enhance Our Relationship with Grant School Promote Neighborhood Safety & Livability
  Monitor Vacant Properties Increase Participation in the Neighborhood Association.

VISIT OUR WEBSITE: WWW.GRANTNEIGHBORHOOD.ORG